Classement
Général
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ARGENTIN
RAULT
AGUEZZAILOU
ROSIER
GRARD
SOLOY

LE BLAIS
PAUWELS
RIEDINGER
FAMETTE
VALETTE
VARDON
DORMINI
ARPIN
ALLIOUX
GUTTIEREZ
DANIEL
MATTMULLER
PERRIN
LASSERRE
RUAULT
LECLERC
DEWULF
DELORME
LAPORTE
LEDUC
MISSONNIER
DEPOIX
SAMSON
LAPORTE
BELLENGER
INCHIGOLO
BRETON
ANDRE
TREDEZ
FLOURY
DESANNAUX
COBERT
GAILLOCHET
HARDEL
HAGUE
SALAT
JEANNE
BUQUET
MIFOR-PAON
MARTINEZ
DELACOTTE
HUBERT
EDDE
MARCHAND
MEGRET
BOURDON
MARTIN
ROUBLIN
GEORGES
BOTTIAU
HUBLET
LEBOURG
MARCHAND
LODIEU
VIVIEN
GALLOIS
CHEUVA
DUMONTIER
LEGRAND
BROUSSAIS
FOSSAERT
SOAVI

Prénom

BENOIT
Johann
MOHAMED
FLORENT
Philippe
Jeremie
Sylvain
Armand
Valentin
ALAIN
STEPHANE
Gilles
Lorenzo
VINCENT
QUENTIN
MICKAEL
SEBASTIEN
XAVIER
ADRIEN
William
Gael
Gregory
MATHIEU
THIBAULT
GREGORY
Romuald
Nicolas
HELENE
Sylvain
THOMAS
LAURENT
JIMMY
Thibault
Samuel
JEROME
MAUDE
Christian
REYNALD
LOIC
JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
FRANCK
FRANCK
Arnaud
Eric
NOLWEN
SANDRINE
Bruno
Xavier
William
LEA
OLIVIER
DIMITRI
GILLES
CHARLENE
Cedric
STEPHANIE
RAYNALD
Jerome
Frederic
HENRI
FLORENCE
CHRISTOPHE
CHRISTOPHE
Aurélie
DAVY
Sabine
MARCEL
Celine
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Nom
Catégorie
Senior
Espoir
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Junior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Junior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 4
Senior

Temps

00:32:42.45
00:34:09.32
00:34:30.99
00:34:39.69
00:35:35.32
00:35:56.73
00:36:12.56
00:36:21.38
00:37:15.52
00:37:22.82
00:37:38.30
00:37:50.99
00:38:05.46
00:38:10.90
00:38:14.95
00:38:39.39
00:38:44.35
00:39:44.33
00:40:26.52
00:40:30.97
00:40:32.18
00:40:32.69
00:40:36.63
00:40:40.13
00:40:41.94
00:41:14.18
00:42:16.29
00:42:18.29
00:42:51.15
00:43:12.56
00:43:51.96
00:44:04.94
00:44:08.77
00:44:11.88
00:45:19.02
00:45:41.61
00:45:45.77
00:46:01.22
00:46:17.29
00:46:22.69
00:46:34.00
00:46:34.45
00:46:44.24
00:48:00.64
00:48:19.74
00:49:02.01
00:49:25.20
00:50:01.76
00:50:03.60
00:51:12.39
00:51:18.94
00:51:23.06
00:52:38.82
00:52:40.58
00:52:49.00
00:53:06.56
00:53:07.70
00:53:18.10
00:53:49.16
00:54:32.06
00:54:54.56
00:55:41.07
00:55:41.63
00:56:33.54
00:58:57.53
00:59:40.08
01:00:41.03
01:01:25.88

Classement
par Cat.
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